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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
BRADI
A.B.S.

sbs

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

BENDIX

QH Benelux
JURID
JURID
ASHIKA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

1437814
1473814
1549699
1591995
1591996
1679190
1746881
3M517540A2H
5022253
5022346
5022671
5022829
5028646
6010149
6010229
71BB1125BA
71BB1125DA
73BB1125CA
73BB1125CB
73BB1125DA
5816131000
5816131010

08227510
08227510

0986478071
0986478071

1170314
15729

1815202520

230042
230042

24011301221

333057B
53358
561052J
561052J
6000062
615310
615310
615310
615310
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